www.monarchinstrument.com 7 Telephone:800-999-3390
STATE/EVENT
All our STATE/EVENT recorders are devices which sense input
transitions or contact closures from external sources such as
transducers and/or state initiators.  STATE recorders time
stamp when any change of state (+ and -) occurs.  EVENT
recorders time stamp when predefined unidirectional change
(+ or -) occurs. Memory  is nonvolatile solid state.  The device

Battery Life 10 yr.
Weight 2 oz (60 g)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item No. Name Description
5399-0512 PROCESS110-1 Low Level Current Recorder
5399-0513 PROCESS110-25 Low Level Current Recorder
5399-0514 PROCESS110-100 Low Level Current Recorder
PROCESS101 FEATURES
Memory 32,767
Form Factor A
Battery Factor 1
Battery Life 1 yr.